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 22 22BIG RAPIDS  411 E1004661  0 0 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  6

 28 28CRYSTAL  411 E1004669  0 0 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  8

 17 18EDMORE  411 E1004672 -1-1 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  1

 25 25FREMONT  411 E1004674  0 0 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  8

 38 35GREENVILLE  411 E1004681  3 0 0 0 30808 UNITED STATES  2

 10 8HOWARD CITY  411 E1004684  2 0 0 0 20808 UNITED STATES  6

 16 13LAKEVIEW  411 E1004692  3 0 0 0 30808 UNITED STATES  3

 40 41MOUNT PLEASANT  411 E1004698 -1-2 0 1 00808 UNITED STATES  1

 6 6REMUS  411 E1004703  0 0 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  12

 15 12SHEPHERD  411 E1004707  3 0 0 0 30808 UNITED STATES  2

 25 25CENTRAL MONTCALM  411 E1004708  0-1 0 0 10808 UNITED STATES  0

 18 21STANWOOD  411 E1004713 -3-5 0 2 00808 UNITED STATES  0

 24 25WEIDMAN  411 E1004715 -1-2 0 0 10808 UNITED STATES  2

 40 47WHITE CLOUD  411 E1004716 -7-7 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  0

 22 24COLEMAN  411 E1004736 -2-3 0 0 10808 UNITED STATES  1

 49 47MIDLAND  411 E1004770  2-1 0 0 30808 UNITED STATES  2

 50 50ARCADIA  411 E1004806  0 0 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  7

 16 18CADILLAC  411 E1004814 -2-2 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  4

 23 21CEDAR MAPLE CITY  411 E1004815  2 0 0 0 20808 UNITED STATES  1

 66 68EMPIRE  411 E1004825 -2-6 0 0 40808 UNITED STATES  1

 18 17EVART  411 E1004826  1 0 0 1 00808 UNITED STATES  1

 28 22HARRISON  411 E1004833  6-6 0 10 20808 UNITED STATES  0

 16 16KALEVA  411 E1004839  0 0 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  7

 11 11MANISTEE  411 E1004846  0 0 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  6

 16 15MESICK  411 E1004848  1 0 0 0 10808 UNITED STATES  7

 61 40NORTHPORT  411 E1004850  21-1 0 1 210808 UNITED STATES  1

 39 34ONEKAMA  411 E1004852  5-1 0 0 60808 UNITED STATES  1

 10 10TRAVERSE CITY  411 E1004861  0 0 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  19

 10 9BARRYTON  411 E1033996  1 0 0 0 10808 UNITED STATES  6

 42 41LUTHER  411 E1036096  1-1 0 0 20808 UNITED STATES  3

 17 19HART  411 E1036686 -2-2 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  1

 17 17CHIPPEWA LAKE MECOSTA  411 E1036798  0 0 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  8

 6 9BALDWIN  411 E1037417 -3-3 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  1

 4 4SAND LAKE  411 E1039132  0 0 0 0 00808 UNITED STATES  23

 24 30LAKE ANN  411 E1041778 -6-9 0 0 30808 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  15  0  53  869 848  59  21 35
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